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Event No. 1
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 15.1.2010

Rekord: 589 689,7
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 93 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 97 97 97 99 98 96 584 102,0 686,0

2 316 TUŽINSKÝ Juraj SVK 98 97 96 99 96 97 583 98,4 681,4

3 298 LENGERER Patrik GER - BW 99 97 93 98 98 97 582 95,7 677,7

4 192 KNAPIK Wojciech POL 94 98 96 96 96 96 576 101,4 677,4
9xIT

5 129 GAULT Michael GBR - ENGLAND 94 93 96 97 99 96 575 48.7 102,1 677,1
14xIT

6 94 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 95 99 98 95 97 92 576 97,9 673,9
12xIT

7 46 SCHEUBER Patrick SUI 96 95 97 97 97 96 578 95,8 673,8
7xIT

8 222 REXIN Torsten GER - BERLIN 96 98 95 95 97 97 578 94,8 672,8
11xIT

9 223 BUCHMANN Holger GER - BERLIN 97 96 96 95 97 94 575 48.3 
14xIT

10 92 PROCHÁZKA Josef CZE 97 95 97 94 96 96 575
15xIT

11 268 KRÖLL Hannes AUT 96 97 97 94 96 94 574
14xIT

12 337 BLANCHOUIN Sebastien FRA 93 97 99 94 97 94 574
13xIT

13 45 GLOOR Paddy SUI 96 96 96 95 95 95 573

14 91 TENK Martin CZE 97 92 94 97 99 93 572
12xIT

15 340 DEGAT Julien FRA 96 98 96 95 93 94 572
10xIT

16 194 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 96 96 91 97 97 95 572
6xIT

17 130 BAXTER Nicholas GBR - ENGLAND 91 95 97 94 97 97 571

18 339 VALTZ Julien FRA 93 96 95 95 98 93 570

19 128 SKOPOVÝ  Pavel CZE - Plzeň 96 96 98 94 90 95 569

20 97 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 95 98 97 90 95 93 568
13xIT

21 299 BRAUN Leo GER - BW 96 95 95 95 94 93 568
13xIT

22 193 KRZAK Witoslaw POL 95 95 95 95 97 91 568
9xIT

23 132 NEWSOME Jim GBR - ENGLAND 91 97 95 95 94 96 568
6xIT

24 387 KUŽVART Pavel CZE - Praha 97 95 92 94 93 96 567
15xIT

25 95 MALÚŠEK David CZE 96 96 92 91 95 97 567
12xIT

26 250 ROTH Franz GER - BW 92 97 96 94 97 91 567
12xIT

27 98 TRNKA Tomáš CZE 94 92 97 96 95 93 567
9xIT

28 96 PACKAN Petr CZE 93 94 92 96 94 97 566
12xIT

29 383 MÁTRAHÁZI Rudolf HUN - BHSE 97 94 92 98 91 94 566
12xIT
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30 191 MIKOLAJCZYK Adam POL 94 93 94 94 98 93 566
12xIT

31 384 CSIZMADIA András HUN - BHSE 97 94 95 95 95 90 566
12xIT

32 131 UBHI Iqbal GBR - ENGLAND 96 94 93 95 94 94 566
4xIT

33 338 EGRETAUD Eric FRA 93 95 96 91 94 96 565
8xIT

34 22 KIRYEVSKI Alexey ISR 91 95 96 94 94 95 565
7xIT

35 229 ANGERMANN Marco GER- TH 94 93 93 94 97 93 564
14xIT

36 264 FREER Andres ROU 91 93 91 94 98 97 564
9xIT

37 271 ZORAN Sladjan AUT 97 94 93 92 93 94 563

38 219 GURISATTI  IFJ Gyula HUN - MTLE 94 91 95 91 94 96 561

39 269 PSENNER Wolfgang AUT 91 94 95 93 93 93 559

40 270 REBERNIK Erwin AUT 91 92 94 95 91 90 553

41 272 GRUBELNIK Hermann AUT 91 92 94 93 90 89 549

42 248 HRISTOV Filip BUL 92 94 92 86 85 92 541

43 220 DÖME István HUN - MTLE 91 94 88 88 85 89 535

44 218 GURISATTI Gyula HUN - MTLE 86 83 82 90 82 91 514
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Event No. 1 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 15.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 93 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 584 10,1 10,1 9,3 10,0 10,5 10,4 10,6 10,8 10,5 9,7 102,0 686,0

2 316 TUŽINSKÝ Juraj SVK 583 10,4 10,2 10,3 9,4 9,3 10,4 9,7 8,9 9,8 10,0 98,4 681,4

3 298 LENGERER Patrik GER - B 582 9,8 8,1 9,2 9,9 10,1 9,4 10,1 9,5 10,0 9,6 95,7 677,7

4 192 KNAPIK Wojciech POL 576 9,3 10,7 9,9 10,0 10,2 10,2 10,0 10,8 10,7 9,6 101,4 677,4

5 129 GAULT Michael GBR - EN 575 9,4 10,6 10,4 10,4 10,5 9,7 10,8 10,7 10,0 9,6 102,1 677,1

6 94 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 576 10,0 10,0 9,9 9,6 9,4 10,8 10,4 8,0 10,2 9,6 97,9 673,9

7 46 SCHEUBER Patrick SUI 578 9,7 9,5 10,1 9,9 7,9 9,8 9,8 9,9 9,2 10,0 95,8 673,8

8 222 REXIN Torsten GER - BE 578 10,0 8,5 8,7 9,7 10,4 10,7 8,0 10,0 8,3 10,5 94,8 672,8
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Event No. 2
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 15.1.2010

Rekord: 400 504,9
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 127 EMMONS Kateřina CZE 100 100 100 99 399 105,4 504,4

2 175 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 99 100 99 100 398 101,9 499,9
32xIT

3 306 PEŠKOVÁ Daniela SVK 99 99 100 100 398 101,6 499,6
30xIT

4 381 JOÓ Éva HUN - BHSE 99 98 100 99 396 102,7 498,7
29xIT

5 178 ZIAJA Alicja POL 98 99 100 99 396 101,0 497,0
29xIT

6 177 KOWALCZYK Karolina POL 99 98 98 100 395 101,8 496,8

7 30 EUGSTER Ramona SUI 99 99 99 99 396 100,5 496,5
29xIT

8 279 OBERMOSER Stephanie AUT 99 99 100 98 396 99,6 495,6
28xIT

9 74 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 97 98 100 99 394
32xIT

10 76 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 99 98 99 98 394
32xIT

11 179 KRAUZ Kamila POL 100 99 95 100 394
30xIT

12 176 NAGAY Agnieszka POL 99 99 98 98 394
30xIT

13 15 TAL Chen ISR 98 99 98 99 394
29xIT

14 82 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 97 100 97 99 393
31xIT

15 280 HAFNER Viktoria AUT 98 97 99 99 393
28xIT

16 328 EVESQUE Emilie FRA 100 98 97 98 393
28xIT

17 14 SHTERNBERG Ella ISR 98 99 96 99 392
28xIT

18 32 PFIFFNER Sibylle SUI 97 98 98 99 392
27xIT

19 28 BRÜHLMANN Andrea SUI 98 97 99 98 392
27xIT

20 230 TONCHEVA Daniela BUL 97 99 99 97 392
25xIT

21 17 KAN Yael ISR 99 97 99 96 391
28xIT

22 31 GRANGIER Aurelie SUI 96 98 98 99 391
27xIT

23 16 COHEN Adi ISR 99 98 97 97 391
27xIT

24 329 CHUARD Christine FRA 96 99 99 96 390
27xIT

25 278 EMBACHER Sonja AUT 98 97 96 99 390
25xIT

26 276 HEIGL Anna AUT 96 99 98 97 390
24xIT

27 80 ĎURIŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 99 96 98 97 390
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24xIT
28 81 VALOVÁ Lucie CZE 97 97 97 98 389

27xIT
29 4 VanNUS  Robyn AUS 98 99 94 98 389

25xIT
30 78 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Michaela CZE 96 97 97 99 389

24xIT
31 304 HATINOVÁ Lenka SVK 99 93 100 97 389

23xIT
32 79 KRÁLOVÁ Kateřina CZE 99 96 99 94 388

33 75 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta CZE - Praha 97 98 95 96 386
24xIT

34 29 MARGUET Annik SUI 94 99 99 94 386
21xIT

35 331 ORTIGIER Virginie FRA 96 97 98 94 385

36 307 KRIŠOVÁ Michaela SVK 99 94 93 98 384
20xIT

37 380 DALMATI Nóra HUN - BHSE 94 97 96 97 384
20xIT

38 330 ROBERT Sarah FRA 96 96 95 97 384
19xIT

39 308 RICHTARIKOVA Zdenka SVK 98 96 94 95 383

40 277 LOIDL Caroline AUT 97 91 95 98 381

41 249 GOSPODINOVA Ivana BUL 95 94 92 99 380

42 246 GERGOVA Velislava BUL 93 95 97 93 378
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Event No. 2 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 15.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 127 EMMONS Kateřina CZE 399 10,8 10,7 10,6 10,3 10,3 10,6 10,6 10,8 10,0 10,7 105,4 504,4

2 175 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 398 10,7 9,8 10,5 10,0 9,8 10,7 10,3 9,8 10,3 10,0 101,9 499,9

3 306 PEŠKOVÁ Daniela SVK 398 9,4 9,6 9,9 10,3 10,2 10,3 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,4 101,6 499,6

4 381 JOÓ Éva HUN - B 396 9,8 10,0 10,3 10,4 9,9 10,1 10,4 10,3 10,6 10,9 102,7 498,7

5 178 ZIAJA Alicja POL 396 10,3 10,6 10,5 10,5 9,8 9,9 10,0 9,0 10,5 9,9 101,0 497,0

6 177 KOWALCZYK Karolina POL 395 9,8 9,7 10,3 10,7 10,6 10,3 10,2 10,5 9,5 10,2 101,8 496,8

7 30 EUGSTER Ramona SUI 396 10,5 10,4 10,2 8,1 9,8 10,5 9,7 10,2 10,3 10,8 100,5 496,5

8 279 OBERMOSER Stephanie AUT 396 9,5 10,2 9,6 10,3 9,4 10,3 9,4 10,8 10,3 9,8 99,6 495,6
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Event No. 3
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 15.1.2010

Rekord: 390 491,1
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total

1 107 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 94 97 99 95 385 100,5 485,5

2 297 HOCHMUTH Julia GER - BW 96 95 92 100 383 100,8 483,8
6xIT

3 347 TIRODE Stéphanie FRA 98 98 93 94 383 99,8 482,8
6xIT

4 184 SAGUN-LEWANDOWSKA MirosPOL 96 97 94 94 381 100,1 481,1

5 47 DIETHELM Heidi SUI 93 96 98 96 383 95,1 478,1
8xIT

6 7 ASPANDIYAROVA Dina AUS 97 97 96 94 384 93,9 477,9

7 296 NELSON Kerstin GER - BW 95 96 95 93 379 49.1 98,7 477,7
10xIT

8 185 SZPEK Slawomira POL 94 96 96 94 380 96,0 476,0

9 224 URBANEK  Birgit GER - BERLIN 95 96 95 93 379 49.0 
11xIT

10 265 EWEN Gretchen AUT 95 97 94 93 379 46.5 
7xIT

11 254 BUJAKOWSKA Karolina POL - KRAKOW 95 93 95 95 378
2xIT

12 110 ŘÍHOVÁ Lucie CZE 94 91 99 94 378
2xIT

13 188 SZUSTOROWSKA Milena POL 92 92 97 96 377
10xIT

14 109 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 94 96 92 95 377
7xIT

15 133 GEIKIE Georgina GBR - ENGLAND 92 93 97 95 377
5xIT

16 342 COTTIN Elodie FRA 95 96 96 90 377
5xIT

17 111 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 93 95 94 94 376

18 189 PIERSIAK Martyna POL 92 97 96 90 375
10xIT

19 345 JOLIFF Constance FRA 94 94 94 93 375
7xIT

20 186 KOREJWO Agnieszka POL 96 96 93 90 375
5xIT

21 343 GULIANO Cyrielle FRA 95 91 93 95 374
6xIT

22 346 GOBERVILLE Célline FRA 91 95 93 95 374
4xIT

23 225 MÜLLER Doreen GER - BERLIN 93 93 93 95 374
3xIT

24 114 HYKOVÁ Petra CZE 91 94 95 93 373
9xIT

25 226 DÖRING Claudia GER- TH 94 92 95 92 373
8xIT

26 344 BERTON Karine FRA 93 94 93 93 373
7xIT

27 267 STEINER Sylvia AUT 94 91 93 95 373
5xIT
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28 187 STANKIEWICZ Sandra POL 92 96 92 92 372
8xIT

29 108 KÖNIGOVÁ Marcela CZE 95 94 90 93 372
7xIT

30 115 ODEHNALOVÁ Jitka CZE 90 95 94 92 371
7xIT

31 134 LYDALL Julia GBR - ENGLAND 93 95 92 91 371
6xIT

32 113 FORMANOVÁ Dita CZE 92 93 92 94 371
5xIT

33 266 WEINGAND Marion AUT 90 94 95 92 371
2xIT

34 258 DUDEANU Magdalena ROU 93 92 91 94 370

35 48 MÖRI Natascha SUI 91 91 92 95 369
5xIT

36 259 SIMIDREANU Roxana ROU 91 90 96 92 369
5xIT

37 190 SUWALSKA Anna POL 95 89 93 92 369
5xIT

38 135 BUCKLEY Geraldine GBR - ENGLAND 92 91 90 95 368

39 260 PINTEA Giorgiana ROU 95 93 90 88 366

40 252 HOFELE Michaela GER - BW 88 94 87 90 359

41 116 ČERVENKOVÁ  Helena CZE 87 81 94 82 344
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Event No. 3 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 15.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 107 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 385 10,3 10,1 10,5 10,0 10,0 10,6 9,7 9,4 9,3 10,6 100,5 485,5

2 297 HOCHMUTH Julia GER - B 383 10,3 9,9 10,6 10,2 9,8 10,1 9,9 9,8 10,0 10,2 100,8 483,8

3 347 TIRODE Stéphanie FRA 383 9,4 9,9 10,0 10,3 10,4 10,4 9,2 10,5 9,6 10,1 99,8 482,8

4 184 SAGUN-LEWANDOWSKA MirosPOL 381 10,1 10,8 10,1 9,5 10,4 10,4 10,0 9,5 8,9 10,4 100,1 481,1

5 47 DIETHELM Heidi SUI 383 9,9 9,5 9,0 9,4 8,9 9,1 10,1 9,6 9,6 10,0 95,1 478,1

6 7 ASPANDIYAROVA Dina AUS 384 10,3 9,7 8,1 9,9 10,0 8,6 6,9 10,7 10,2 9,5 93,9 477,9

7 296 NELSON Kerstin GER - B 379 9,5 9,4 9,9 10,5 10,6 8,4 10,4 10,0 10,5 9,5 98,7 477,7

8 185 SZPEK Slawomira POL 380 8,6 10,1 9,6 10,0 8,8 9,5 10,1 10,7 9,0 9,6 96,0 476,0
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Event No. 4
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 15.1.2010

Rekord: 390 490,6
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total K.O.

1 235 KOSTOVA Militza BUL 93 95 95 93 376 98,9 474,9
7xIT

2 117 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 95 92 93 97 377 96,7 473,7

3 211 LUTOWSKA Marika POL 93 95 94 94 376 97,0 473,0
2xIT

4 350 STORRER Marie FRA 91 92 96 95 374 97,1 471,1
8xIT

5 119 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 96 93 93 94 376 94,7 470,7 10.3 
6xIT

6 8 CHAPMAN Hayley AUS 96 95 95 90 376 94,7 470,7 8.9 
4xIT

7 207 SZYMANSKA Wioletta POL 97 90 95 92 374 94,0 468,0
6xIT

8 206 BASZEN Karolina POL 92 95 93 93 373 47.4 91,1 464,1
9xIT

9 237 JETCHEVA Nataliya BUL 94 95 88 96 373 46.3 
2xIT

10 262 MORAR Alexandra   ROU 94 96 88 95 373 44.6 
3xIT

11 210 SIENKIEWICZ Justyna POL 92 93 89 94 368
5xIT

12 10 ESPOSITO Emily AUS 91 93 95 89 368
4xIT

13 212 SZYMANEK Sonia POL 91 89 94 93 367
3xIT

14 118 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 91 95 94 87 367
1xIT

15 238 NENCHEVA Lidia BUL 93 93 90 90 366

16 121 BEEROVÁ Michaela CZE 90 91 89 95 365
6xIT

17 174 PECHANKOVA Hanna BLR - RCOP 91 92 89 93 365
4xIT

18 209 BARTOSZ  Dominika POL 94 91 91 88 364
6xIT

19 139 FAMINYKH Kseniya BLR 87 94 93 90 364
3xIT

20 136 POLAK Hannah GBR - ENGLAND 86 93 91 93 363

21 123 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 90 90 94 88 362
3xIT

22 56 MARTIN Madeleine SUI 87 92 87 96 362
2xIT

23 9 ESPOSITO Chloe AUS 93 88 89 92 362
2xIT

24 263 POP Francesca ROU 90 94 87 91 362
2xIT

25 205 BURDZY Malgorzata POL 91 94 92 84 361
5xIT

26 341 GALLIEN Alison FRA 87 92 91 91 361
2xIT

27 55 DOHNER Eliane SUI 89 92 87 92 360
3xIT

28 120 HEINRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 90 91 92 87 360
1xIT

29 236 BEKIROVA Plamena BUL 89 87 87 95 358
4xIT
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30 228 MORAWIETZ Marina GER- TH 92 91 88 87 358
2xIT

31 385 SÜDI Katalin HUN - BHSE 92 89 85 92 358
1xIT

32 386 KACSKÓ Fanni HUN - BHSE 89 87 88 92 356

33 122 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka CZE 85 94 86 90 355

34 145 ŠAKIČOVÁ Ludmila CZE - Plzeň 90 90 90 81 351

35 348 FRACHISSE Mélanie FRA 92 89 93 76 350

36 256 SCHAB Natalia POL - TARNOW 87 85 90 86 348

37 227 EGGELING Maria GER- TH 85 87 89 85 346

38 349 BAUER Célia FRA 86 85 85 88 344

39 208 MYGA Marta POL 87 88 87 80 342

40 255 MEDRALA Dominika POL - KRAKOW 90 83 87 77 337
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Event No. 4 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 15.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total K.O.

1 235 KOSTOVA Militza BUL 376 9,5 10,8 10,1 9,1 10,5 10,0 8,7 10,3 9,9 10,0 98,9 474,9

2 117 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 377 10,4 9,3 9,1 9,9 10,5 9,1 8,2 9,7 10,1 10,4 96,7 473,7

3 211 LUTOWSKA Marika POL 376 7,9 10,1 9,6 10,8 10,2 8,6 10,6 9,6 10,3 9,3 97,0 473,0

4 350 STORRER Marie FRA 374 9,3 10,3 10,1 9,8 9,3 10,4 9,7 9,9 8,8 9,5 97,1 471,1

5 119 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 376 10,1 8,9 8,4 9,8 9,4 9,4 8,1 9,6 10,4 10,6 94,7 470,7 10.3

6 8 CHAPMAN Hayley AUS 376 7,8 8,9 8,7 9,5 10,7 10,2 10,4 9,4 8,9 10,2 94,7 470,7 8.9

7 207 SZYMANSKA Wioletta POL 374 9,2 8,6 9,1 9,2 9,9 10,4 9,5 8,5 9,6 10,0 94,0 468,0

8 206 BASZEN Karolina POL 373 10,3 10,3 10,2 9,7 10,5 9,8 9,8 1,6 9,0 9,9 91,1 464,1
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Event No. 5
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 15.1.2010

Rekord: 585 685,4
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 99 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 95 95 96 99 96 96 577 99,1 676,1

2 213 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 97 97 96 94 94 94 572 98,9 670,9

3 351 ARTAUD Boris FRA 92 93 98 93 94 96 566 102,7 668,7
13xIT

4 51 STRITT Laurent SUI 92 93 97 94 93 97 566 99,8 665,8
10xIT

5 53 WIELAND Benjamin SUI 92 99 96 94 93 95 569 96,1 665,1
9xIT

6 215 MOWCZAN Lukasz POL 93 94 96 96 95 94 568 96,5 664,5

7 317 SISÁK Ivan SVK 95 96 93 93 97 95 569 94,7 663,7
7xIT

8 273 KIRCHMAYER Christian AUT 96 95 95 94 90 95 565 96,3 661,3

9 52 SCHMID Tobias SUI 92 97 93 94 93 95 564
14xIT

10 353 FOUQUET Florian FRA 93 94 96 96 94 91 564
10xIT

11 318 BENKO Ján SVK 89 96 96 95 94 92 562
9xIT

12 173 HORBACH  Aliaksei BLR - RCOP 94 93 96 95 94 90 562
8xIT

13 352 JEANNINGROS Vincent FRA 94 92 93 94 96 92 561
12xIT

14 103 HEJNA David CZE 96 93 93 95 94 90 561
12xIT

15 165 SCHENK Bruno SUI - II 93 95 91 93 93 96 561
8xIT

16 214 BRODA Wojciech POL 93 98 93 95 92 89 560
10xIT

17 319 KORINEK Jan SVK 90 95 93 95 96 91 560
9xIT

18 138 LUKYANAVETS Artsiom BLR 94 94 94 92 92 92 558

19 239 PETROV  Todor BUL 89 88 93 97 98 92 557
12xIT

20 100 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 90 95 92 94 93 93 557
8xIT

21 101 DOČKAL Jan CZE 92 92 93 93 91 96 557
2xIT

22 49 LINDER Markus SUI 92 91 94 93 96 90 556
10xIT

23 54 ZIMMER Nick SUI 96 94 95 89 93 89 556
8xIT

24 105 MITEV Jan CZE 92 94 89 96 91 94 556
6xIT

25 241 SOKOLOV Krasimir BUL 92 89 91 94 92 96 554

26 261 ION Rares ROU 94 93 96 90 93 87 553
10xIT

27 163 RIEDENER Andreas SUI - II 89 94 95 91 94 90 553
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7xIT
28 104 SKLADAN Jakub CZE 90 92 94 91 91 93 551

29 102 ŠURANSKÝ Adam CZE 94 94 93 90 93 85 549
9xIT

30 274 EDER Stefan AUT 91 93 95 89 93 88 549
8xIT

31 50 LÖTSCHER Sandro SUI 90 90 89 93 94 93 549
4xIT

32 216 SWIECZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 94 91 94 92 87 89 547

33 217 KRASNIEWSKI Jakub POL 90 91 92 92 88 89 542

34 166 TRAVAGLINI Sandro SUI - II 85 91 89 89 95 91 540
5xIT

35 164 RUMO Sascha SUI - II 89 88 88 89 88 98 540
1xIT

36 275 LAUCK René AUT 88 85 88 90 88 91 530

37 240 SUBEV Dimitar BUL 90 87 78 85 83 83 506
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Event No. 5 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 15.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 99 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 577 9,9 10,5 9,2 8,5 9,4 10,8 10,0 10,6 10,2 10,0 99,1 676,1

2 213 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 572 10,4 9,6 10,0 10,2 10,1 9,0 10,2 8,8 10,2 10,4 98,9 670,9

3 351 ARTAUD Boris FRA 566 10,5 10,1 10,3 9,2 10,3 10,0 10,8 10,8 10,3 10,4 102,7 668,7

4 51 STRITT Laurent SUI 566 10,3 10,1 9,7 9,9 10,7 10,1 10,8 10,2 9,0 9,0 99,8 665,8

5 53 WIELAND Benjamin SUI 569 8,0 9,5 9,3 10,9 10,5 9,2 10,0 9,2 9,7 9,8 96,1 665,1

6 215 MOWCZAN Lukasz POL 568 10,2 9,1 8,2 8,9 10,6 8,5 9,4 10,4 10,8 10,4 96,5 664,5

7 317 SISÁK Ivan SVK 569 9,6 9,7 8,5 9,2 9,2 10,7 9,8 9,5 8,4 10,1 94,7 663,7

8 273 KIRCHMAYER Christian AUT 565 9,9 6,5 10,1 10,6 10,6 10,0 9,2 9,8 9,8 9,8 96,3 661,3
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Event No. 6
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 15.1.2010

Rekord: 595 698,0
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total K.O.

1 137 CHARHEIKA Illia BLR 98 99 99 98 100 98 592 100,1 692,1

2 68 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 99 98 97 98 99 98 589 101,4 690,4
31xIT

3 70 VELÍK Vít CZE 97 98 99 99 97 98 588 101,3 689,3
35xIT

4 290 KAMMERLANDER Lukas AUT 96 100 98 99 99 98 590 99,2 689,2

5 171 KORZUN Yauhen BLR - RCOP 97 100 98 97 99 97 588 100,7 688,7 10.4 
38xIT

6 71 DOČKAL Jiří CZE 96 97 100 99 98 97 587 50.7 101,7 688,7 9.7 
38xIT

7 287 PICKL Bernhard AUT 98 99 99 96 98 97 587 50.9 101,2 688,2
39xIT

8 34 LIECHTI Joel SUI 97 99 99 97 100 97 589 98,3 687,3
41xIT

9 172 RATSKO Dzmitry BLR - RCOP 99 98 95 98 100 97 587 50.3 
29xIT

10 288 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 98 98 99 96 98 97 586
43xIT

11 289 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 96 99 98 96 99 98 586
36xIT

12 18 DESHE Niv ISR 99 98 99 97 97 95 585
36xIT

13 202 RABALSKI Sebastian POL 99 98 95 98 96 99 585
34xIT

14 69 JANEČEK Aleš CZE 95 97 99 97 98 98 584
36xIT

15 67 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 99 98 96 97 98 96 584
36xIT

16 242 GRADINARSKI Peter BUL 95 97 97 99 97 98 583
33xIT

17 286 MATHIS Thomas AUT 96 97 97 99 96 98 583
33xIT

18 73 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 100 98 97 97 95 96 583
32xIT

19 245 GELIAZKOV Ivan BUL 97 94 97 99 99 96 582
39xIT

20 12 MADLAL Leor ISR 95 98 97 99 97 96 582
37xIT

21 203 WIELGOMAS Szymon POL 99 96 97 96 98 96 582
35xIT

22 309 SZIKORA Roman SVK 95 96 97 98 99 97 582
33xIT

23 35 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 97 97 97 98 97 95 581
34xIT

24 72 HRČKULÁK David CZE 95 97 99 100 95 95 581
31xIT

25 36 KIM Cliff SUI 96 97 99 96 96 97 581
30xIT

26 332 D´HALLUIN Mickael FRA 98 96 99 95 95 98 581
29xIT

27 201 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 92 98 99 98 97 96 580
34xIT

28 160 LUSTENBERGER Patrik SUI - II 99 95 97 96 95 98 580
30xIT

29 33 DELLEY Claude-Alain SUI 96 96 94 96 97 99 578
30xIT

30 159 GRÜNIG Simon SUI - II 98 96 95 94 98 97 578
26xIT

31 244 PEEV Vasil BUL 97 95 95 96 99 95 577
31xIT
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32 37 MAY Roberto SUI 96 98 94 94 98 97 577
30xIT

33 38 SALLIN Thierry SUI 92 95 97 98 97 96 575
31xIT

34 333 TALON Loic FRA 94 97 96 98 93 97 575
26xIT

35 323 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 94 98 94 94 97 97 574

36 204 POWAGA Artur POL 95 96 95 93 97 96 572

37 301 ŠANDA Jiří CZE - Manušice 97 95 94 95 94 95 570

38 243 ITOV Plamen BUL 94 94 94 95 94 93 564
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Event No. 6 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 15.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total K.O.

1 137 CHARHEIKA Illia BLR 592 10,2 9,5 10,5 10,9 9,1 9,5 9,1 10,3 10,1 10,9 100,1 692,1

2 68 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 589 9,5 10,5 9,3 10,1 9,9 10,4 10,1 10,9 10,1 10,6 101,4 690,4

3 70 VELÍK Vít CZE 588 9,9 9,6 9,5 9,8 10,5 10,8 10,1 10,0 10,6 10,5 101,3 689,3

4 290 KAMMERLANDER Lukas AUT 590 9,2 10,5 10,6 10,2 9,4 9,7 9,3 10,3 9,6 10,4 99,2 689,2

5 171 KORZUN Yauhen BLR - RC 588 10,3 9,5 9,1 10,8 9,7 10,1 10,8 10,2 10,2 10,0 100,7 688,7 10.4

6 71 DOČKAL Jiří CZE 587 10,3 9,8 9,9 10,3 10,0 9,6 10,7 10,6 10,1 10,4 101,7 688,7 9.7

7 287 PICKL Bernhard AUT 587 10,4 9,1 10,4 9,9 9,5 10,6 9,9 10,6 10,3 10,5 101,2 688,2

8 34 LIECHTI Joel SUI 589 10,5 9,5 10,0 9,1 9,7 9,3 10,4 10,3 9,8 9,7 98,3 687,3
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Event No. 7
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 15.1.2010

Rekord: 599 703,1
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 377 EMMONS Matthew USA 100 100 100 100 99 99 598 101,8 699,8

2 58 HAMAN Václav CZE 100 98 99 99 100 99 595 104,7 699,7
50xIT

3 11 RICHTER Sergy ISR 100 99 99 99 100 99 596 102,2 698,2

4 324 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 100 100 99 100 97 99 595 101,7 696,7
46xIT

5 300 GONCI Jozef SVK 98 99 100 99 99 99 594 102,2 696,2
49xIT

6 180 KRASKOWSKI Robert POL 99 98 100 100 100 97 594 101,2 695,2
48xIT

7 281 FARNIK Thomas AUT 95 100 100 100 100 98 593 52.8 102,1 695,1
41xIT

8 379 VERES Ádám HUN - BHSE 99 100 97 100 99 98 593 51.2 102,0 695,0
43xIT

9 282 KNÖGLER Mario AUT 98 99 100 100 99 97 593 50.8 
48xIT

10 61 MACH Milan CZE 99 99 99 99 99 98 593 49.9 
41xIT

11 284 PODOLAK Michael AUT 98 98 98 99 100 99 592

12 283 STREMPFL Martin AUT 99 100 97 99 100 96 591
46xIT

13 302 HOMOLA Michal SVK 97 98 99 99 99 99 591
44xIT

14 285 PLANER Christian AUT 98 99 99 100 97 98 591
43xIT

15 26 LORETAN Pascal SUI 98 96 99 98 100 100 591
40xIT

16 65 OPELKA Luboš CZE 99 99 98 98 100 97 591
39xIT

17 24 BEYELER Simon SUI 97 99 98 100 99 98 591
38xIT

18 25 BÜRGE Marcel SUI 97 98 99 99 97 100 590
40xIT

19 378 HÁNER Tamás HUN - BHSE 97 98 100 99 97 99 590
38xIT

20 63 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 97 99 97 99 100 98 590
38xIT

21 62 ŠMOL Petr CZE 97 98 97 100 98 99 589
40xIT

22 23 BERGER Sacha SUI 99 98 99 96 99 98 589
39xIT

23 327 BILLAUD Cedric FRA 98 98 99 98 99 97 589
39xIT

24 6 VITLER Tyren AUS 99 98 97 100 97 98 589
38xIT

25 60 MALINKÝ Ondřej CZE 100 97 97 98 99 97 588
44xIT

26 183 ŁUKASZYK Rafał POL 99 99 100 94 98 98 588
38xIT

27 59 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 97 97 100 98 98 98 588
36xIT

28 326 RODDE Jérome FRA 100 99 96 99 97 97 588
32xIT

29 181 KOMOLKA Danian POL 98 98 96 99 99 97 587
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30 66 JEŘÁBEK Tomáš CZE 98 98 97 98 97 98 586

31 27 SCHAFFTER Olivier SUI 97 99 96 96 98 98 584

32 5 GODWARD William AUS 95 94 96 98 98 100 581

33 182 GLADYSZEWSKI Adam POL 96 95 98 98 98 95 580

34 253 KRÓLIKOWSKI Marcin POL - KRAKOW 95 95 98 98 96 97 579
33xIT

35 64 ŠŮNA Jan CZE 96 97 97 93 97 99 579
32xIT

36 221 KASIPOVIČ Nikica BIH 96 96 97 95 97 97 578
33xIT

37 325 GERMONT Etienne FRA 98 95 97 95 94 99 578
30xIT

38 247 GEORGIEV Lliyan BUL 96 97 94 95 92 93 567
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Event No. 7 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 15.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 377 EMMONS Matthew USA 598 9,8 9,8 9,6 10,6 10,6 10,1 10,3 10,7 10,0 10,3 101,8 699,8

2 58 HAMAN Václav CZE 595 10,4 10,6 10,7 10,4 10,4 10,7 9,8 10,2 10,6 10,9 104,7 699,7

3 11 RICHTER Sergy ISR 596 10,4 10,8 10,6 10,7 10,5 10,1 9,3 10,4 9,9 9,5 102,2 698,2

4 324 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 595 10,5 10,4 10,3 10,3 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,0 8,6 10,6 101,7 696,7

5 300 GONCI Jozef SVK 594 9,8 10,7 9,7 10,6 9,8 10,4 10,1 10,6 10,3 10,2 102,2 696,2

6 180 KRASKOWSKI Robert POL 594 9,1 10,7 10,0 10,4 10,0 10,3 10,3 10,0 10,5 9,9 101,2 695,2

7 281 FARNIK Thomas AUT 593 9,9 10,2 10,3 10,6 10,4 10,3 10,0 10,2 9,7 10,5 102,1 695,1

8 379 VERES Ádám HUN - B 593 10,2 10,9 10,7 10,7 9,9 10,0 10,0 9,8 10,3 9,5 102,0 695,0
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Event No. 8
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 15.1.2010

Rekord: 400 503,7
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total K.O.

1 199 IWASZUK Žaneta POL 99 98 99 97 393 51.4 103,8 496,8 8.8 10.6 
26xIT

2 232 PETEVA Iva BUL 96 99 100 99 394 102,8 496,8 8.8 9.9 
26xIT

3 382 VERES Kata HUN - BHSE 99 99 99 97 394 101,6 495,6
32xIT

4 85 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 98 99 98 98 393 50.5 102,1 495,1 9.6 
27xIT

5 42 MISCHLER Jasmin SUI 97 98 99 99 393 51.7 102,1 495,1 8.9 
28xIT

6 87 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 100 97 97 99 393 50.3 101,9 494,9
28xIT

7 295 HOFMANN Olivia AUT 97 97 99 100 393 49.3 101,4 494,4
26xIT

8 293 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 99 100 97 97 393 49.5 101,1 494,1
29xIT

9 336 MORERE Julie FRA 98 98 99 98 393 49.2 
28xIT

10 294 MOOSMÜLLER Elisabeth AUT 98 99 96 100 393 48.9 
25xIT

11 231 DILOVA Marinela BUL 98 99 99 97 393 48.5 
29xIT

12 292 OBERHOFER Nicole AUT 98 99 99 96 392
31xIT

13 143 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE - Dukla 99 97 98 98 392
29xIT

14 313 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika SVK 98 98 100 96 392
29xIT

15 196 OBACZ Magdalena POL 97 98 99 98 392
26xIT

16 84 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 98 99 98 97 392
24xIT

17 311 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 98 98 97 98 391
28xIT

18 195 WRONSKA Paula POL 99 94 99 99 391
26xIT

19 83 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 99 98 96 98 391
26xIT

20 13 MADVINER Polina ISR 97 97 100 97 391
26xIT

21 86 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 98 99 97 96 390
29xIT

22 90 HORŇÁKOVÁ Markéta CZE 97 98 97 98 390
25xIT

23 234 TANEVA Neli BUL 98 99 97 96 390
25xIT

24 314 DUJAVOVA Katarina SVK 97 98 98 97 390
23xIT

25 89 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 99 97 97 97 390
23xIT

26 1 TIRKOT Kadiejayne AUS 99 96 99 96 390
21xIT

27 291 SAILER Manuela AUT 95 98 98 98 389
24xIT

28 200 KOBUS Katarzyna POL 98 100 96 95 389
24xIT

29 257 KUBISZTAL Patrycja POL - TARNOW 97 99 100 93 389
24xIT
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30 169 KAVALIOVA Aliaksandra BLR - RCOP 93 98 99 99 389
22xIT

31 142 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE - Dukla 95 98 98 98 389
20xIT

32 315 PETREKOVA Michaela SVK 96 98 97 98 389
17xIT

33 41 FÜGLISTER Fabienne SUI 99 97 96 96 388
27xIT

34 198 KOLODZIEJ Kinga POL 95 99 94 100 388
25xIT

35 335 OLRY Jennifer FRA 95 98 97 98 388
24xIT

36 233 BALABUROVA Petiya BUL 95 99 96 98 388
23xIT

37 20 SHARGO Anat ISR 96 99 97 96 388
23xIT

38 310 GREČNÁROVÁ Katarína SVK 98 97 97 96 388
20xIT

39 197 SZCZUREK Wioletta POL 95 96 99 97 387
24xIT

40 21 BEERI Shir ISR 97 97 93 100 387
23xIT

41 39 BERNET Jasmin SUI 95 98 97 97 387
21xIT

42 170 MAKAR  Maryianna BLR - RCOP 98 97 97 95 387
19xIT

43 44 TRACHSEL Tanja SUI 96 95 98 97 386
25xIT

44 140 DROBAT Veranika BLR 96 96 96 98 386
23xIT

45 40 BIERI Ramona SUI 95 95 98 98 386
20xIT

46 168 TSIASLENAK Tatsiana BLR - RCOP 95 96 98 97 386
16xIT

47 334 DUVAL Aurélie FRA 97 96 96 95 384
20xIT

48 161 CHRISTEN Nina SUI - II 97 95 94 98 384
18xIT

49 141 CHARNABAI Alisa BLR 97 95 94 98 384
18xIT

50 167 KUKELKA Zlata BLR - RCOP 94 96 98 96 384
18xIT

51 3 SEDGMAN Alethea AUS 94 96 95 98 383
19xIT

52 312 HARABINOVA Veronika SVK 96 97 97 93 383
19xIT

53 19 JUBRAK Alina ISR 92 97 99 93 381

54 162 SCHLÄPFER Barbara SUI - II 97 97 92 94 380
16xIT

55 2 STYLES Alice AUS 98 94 95 93 380
16xIT

56 370 CISAK Ewelina POL - WAWEL 94 94 97 94 379
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Event No. 8 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 15.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total K.O.

1 199 IWASZUK Žaneta POL 393 10,5 10,8 10,3 10,8 10,4 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,0 9,2 103,8 496,8 8.810.6, 

2 232 PETEVA Iva BUL 394 9,6 10,3 10,2 10,7 10,6 10,4 10,6 10,4 9,9 10,1 102,8 496,8 8.89.9, 

3 382 VERES Kata HUN - B 394 9,8 10,3 10,1 10,6 10,6 9,3 9,4 10,6 10,5 10,4 101,6 495,6

4 85 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 393 10,6 9,7 10,5 9,9 10,3 10,3 10,7 9,9 10,5 9,7 102,1 495,1 9.6

5 42 MISCHLER Jasmin SUI 393 10,6 10,5 10,8 10,4 10,5 9,7 9,9 9,8 10,1 9,8 102,1 495,1 8.9

6 87 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 393 9,3 10,5 9,9 10,5 9,4 10,7 10,7 9,8 10,4 10,7 101,9 494,9

7 295 HOFMANN Olivia AUT 393 10,0 10,0 10,6 10,4 9,9 10,0 9,9 10,0 10,0 10,6 101,4 494,4

8 293 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 393 10,4 10,5 10,4 10,1 10,5 10,1 9,9 10,1 9,9 9,2 101,1 494,1
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Event No. 9
Event 10m Runing Target Men
Date 15.1.2010

Rekord: 591
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. Σ 1. 2. 3. Σ Total

1 148 MARTINSSON Emil SWE 93 98 98 289 94 95 97 286 575

2 320 PELACH Peter SVK 98 97 99 294 93 97 89 279 573

3 124 JANUŠ Miroslav CZE 96 98 93 287 95 97 91 283 570

4 150 BERGSTRÖM Niklas SWE 98 95 93 286 93 94 96 283 569

5 321 JURČO Miroslav SVK 99 93 97 289 93 93 93 279 568

6 125 JONÁŠ Bedřich CZE 97 92 93 282 94 92 99 285 567

7 363 KRAUSE Carsten GER 99 96 93 288 87 97 94 278 566

8 151 HOLMBERG Krister FIN 95 95 96 286 93 89 96 278 564

9 152 HOLMSTRÖM Staffan FIN 95 96 92 283 88 92 97 277 560

10 362 SCHÖNSTEINER Tobias GER 96 94 87 277 92 92 95 279 556

11 153 HYVARINEN Niklas FIN 94 88 98 280 95 93 87 275 555

12 322 PLÁNOVSKÝ Peter SVK 95 93 94 282 89 84 92 265 547

13 354 DUVERT GAUGE Ludovic FRA 81 95 92 268 89 94 94 277 545

14 154 MYLLYMAKI Paavo FIN 92 95 91 278 92 89 83 264 542
9xIT

15 57 JANÁK Marián SVK 97 93 89 279 85 89 89 263 542
7xIT

16 361 POLTERMANN Nils GER 88 95 93 276 92 90 83 265 541

17 149 BERGMAN Mattias SWE 87 88 91 266 82 92 84 258 524

18 355 ROUX Sébastien FRA 90 83 82 255 75 86 82 243 498

Grand Prix of Pilsen 2010

Program

SCOPI software



FINAL RANK 1. SWE
2. SVK
3. CZE
4. SWE

First vs. Fourth
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 points fpol

MARTINSSON Emil SWE No.1 7,9 10,4 7,2 10,4 9,9 7,7 7,4 9,5 10,0 3
BERGSTRÖM Niklas SWE No.4 10,3 8,5 9,9 8,4 10,2 9,6 10,4 8,3 10,1 6 WINNER

ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
Second vs. Third

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 points

PELACH Peter SVK No.2 7,3 10,5 10,1 7,4 8,4 10,4 10,3 10,6 9,7 10,0 6 WINNER
JANUŠ Miroslav CZE No.3 10,6 8,1 10,1 10,5 7,1 10,6 7,9 10,3 9,9 9,9 5

ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
Bronze Match

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 points
MARTINSSON Emil SWE 8,4 8,8 8,8 7,2 10,6 10,5 10,5 9,0 10,0 10,2 8,8 5
JANUŠ Miroslav CZE 10,4 9,1 10,0 10,8 10,3 10,2 8,8 10,1 8,8 9,0 9,7 6 WINNER

PRAVDA ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
Gold Match

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 points

BERGSTRÖM Niklas SWE 10,4 10,3 10,2 9,8 10,3 7,6 10,2 10,9 8,7 10,4 6 WINNER
PELACH Peter SVK 9,4 6,1 10,6 8,8 10,5 8,6 10,1 10,2 10,4 10,2 4

PRAVDA ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
© Frantisek POLACEK

Grand Prix of Pilsen 2010     MEDAL MATCH
BERGSTRÖM Niklas
PELACH Peter
JANUŠ Miroslav

SHOT  NO.
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Event No. 10
Event 10m Runing Target Junior male
Date 15.1.2010

Rekord: 588
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. Σ 1. 2. 3. Σ Total

1 126 NIKL Josef CZE 95 95 94 284 95 94 90 279 563

2 157 HEIKKILA Sami FIN 99 92 96 287 90 91 88 269 556

3 156 HEIKKILA Tomi-Pekka FIN 94 94 98 286 88 96 85 269 555

4 158 SUORANTA Jani FIN 97 88 94 279 89 91 95 275 554

5 147 THIES Sebastian GER - NS 94 94 89 277 83 90 84 257 534

6 372 ZEH Sebastian GER - BAY 91 85 83 259 87 94 93 274 533
6xIT

7 368 BUSCH Kai GER 96 87 95 278 78 89 88 255 533
5xIT

8 367 ALVERMANN Max GER 88 86 94 268 88 85 90 263 531

9 155 TOIVA Jarmo FIN 88 93 90 271 88 78 91 257 528

10 369 LIEDER Christian GER 93 94 94 281 87 80 77 244 525

11 371 MAYER Emeran GER - BAY 88 87 94 269 86 85 84 255 524

12 146 LÖSEKANN Robert GER - NS 85 89 92 266 87 82 82 251 517

13 373 MAYER Kilian GER - BAY 95 91 83 269 83 79 85 247 516

14 357 MAGGI Mathieu FRA 86 78 87 251 78 70 69 217 468
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FINAL RANK 1. GER
2. GER
3. NOR
4. GER-W

First vs. Fourth
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 points fpol

ABRAMOVIC Silke GER No.1 5,5 9,9 9,5 10,2 9,8 9,6 10,5 6 WINNER
KLÖTZL Claudia GER-W No.4 3,9 8,4 10,3 5,9 9,7 8,4 9,0 1

ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
Second vs. Third

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 points

FAUST Daniela GER No.2 9,4 9,3 9,3 9,5 4,2 10,2 9,5 8,4 4,3 10,3 6 WINNER
HOLM Therese NOR No.3 10,1 5,4 10,3 8,0 10,2 10,2 4,6 8,0 7,8 4,2 5

ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
Bronze Match

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 points
KLÖTZL Claudia GER-W 9,9 10,1 5,1 8,5 10,8 9,5 7,9 10,0 7,9 10,2 5,9 5
HOLM Therese NOR 9,1 7,8 9,5 8,2 9,8 10,0 8,8 6,7 8,9 10,5 9,1 6 WINNER

PRAVDA ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
Gold Match

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 points

ABRAMOVIC Silke GER 9,9 10,0 8,8 10,1 9,1 8,1 9,3 9,8 9,0 7,9 4
FAUST Daniela GER 9,1 8,2 10,4 10,4 8,9 10,5 9,7 9,0 9,8 10,6 6 WINNER

PRAVDA ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano ano 1
© Frantisek POLACEK

Grand Prix of Pilsen 2010     MEDAL MATCH
FAUST Daniela
ABRAMOVIC Silke
HOLM Therese

SHOT  NO.
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SHOT  NO.

SHOT  NO.



Event No. 11
Event 10m Runing Target Women
Date 15.1.2010

Rekord: 367
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. Σ 1. 2. Σ Total

1 364 ABRAMOVIC Silke GER 99 89 188 93 91 184 372

2 365 FAUST Daniela GER 93 90 183 88 91 179 362

3 359 HOLM Therese NOR 90 93 183 88 77 165 348

4 375 KLÖTZL Claudia GER - WÜR 96 82 178 76 84 160 338

5 356 MALCOIFFE Paloma FRA 76 72 148 75 80 155 303

6 376 BECKER Franziska GER - LINDEN 79 68 147 70 80 150 297

7 358 DUBOIS Camille FRA 88 66 154 64 64 128 282
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Event No. 13
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 16.1.2010

Rekord: 589 689,7
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 91 TENK Martin CZE 96 94 98 96 98 98 580 98,3 678,3

2 92 PROCHÁZKA Josef CZE 96 99 95 95 98 96 579 99,2 678,2
13xIT

3 93 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 96 95 96 97 95 99 578 100,1 678,1
10xIT

4 45 GLOOR Paddy SUI 94 97 99 96 97 96 579 98,7 677,7
14xIT

5 94 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 98 93 96 99 95 95 576 48.0 101,6 677,6
13xIT

6 299 BRAUN Leo GER - BW 97 96 95 98 98 92 576 49.3 101,2 677,2
13xIT

7 192 KNAPIK Wojciech POL 97 96 93 96 98 96 576 48.7 101,1 677,1
18xIT

8 191 MIKOLAJCZYK Adam POL 99 95 99 95 98 92 578 95,6 673,6
15xIT

9 268 KRÖLL Hannes AUT 98 97 95 94 96 96 576 47.4 
12xIT

10 250 ROTH Franz GER - BW 98 92 97 96 97 94 574
16xIT

11 316 TUŽINSKÝ Juraj SVK 94 97 92 98 95 98 574
13xIT

12 98 TRNKA Tomáš CZE 95 97 96 97 97 91 573
14xIT

13 22 KIRYEVSKI Alexey ISR 99 93 93 97 96 95 573
11xIT

14 384 CSIZMADIA András HUN - BHSE 97 95 96 94 95 95 572
13xIT

15 46 SCHEUBER Patrick SUI 93 98 93 96 96 96 572
10xIT

16 132 NEWSOME Jim GBR - ENGLAND 94 94 97 94 96 97 572
8xIT

17 193 KRZAK Witoslaw POL 94 94 96 95 96 97 572
5xIT

18 129 GAULT Michael GBR - ENGLAND 96 97 96 95 94 93 571
16xIT

19 97 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 94 96 95 97 94 95 571
14xIT

20 337 BLANCHOUIN Sebastien FRA 94 96 96 94 94 96 570
13xIT

21 298 LENGERER Patrik GER - BW 95 94 95 97 94 95 570
10xIT

22 96 PACKAN Petr CZE 97 93 96 95 97 91 569
16xIT

23 131 UBHI Iqbal GBR - ENGLAND 95 96 95 96 94 93 569
12xIT

24 387 KUŽVART Pavel CZE - Praha 94 93 97 95 94 96 569
11xIT

25 269 PSENNER Wolfgang AUT 95 93 92 96 96 96 568
9xIT

26 222 REXIN Torsten GER - BERLIN 96 92 95 94 96 95 568
9xIT

27 339 VALTZ Julien FRA 93 97 95 94 95 94 568
8xIT

28 194 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 95 97 92 90 96 97 567

29 264 FREER Andres ROU 94 95 93 94 94 96 566
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30 229 ANGERMANN Marco GER- TH 94 93 95 94 96 93 565
16xIT

31 270 REBERNIK Erwin AUT 97 92 96 92 94 94 565
10xIT

32 340 DEGAT Julien FRA 93 91 95 95 98 93 565
10xIT

33 383 MÁTRAHÁZI Rudolf HUN - BHSE 93 94 97 97 93 91 565
10xIT

34 130 BAXTER Nicholas GBR - ENGLAND 90 94 97 96 94 94 565
7xIT

35 128 SKOPOVÝ  Pavel CZE - Plzeň 95 92 94 94 91 96 562

36 95 MALÚŠEK David CZE 92 90 96 92 95 96 561
11xIT

37 338 EGRETAUD Eric FRA 96 94 95 94 90 92 561
11xIT

38 223 BUCHMANN Holger GER - BERLIN 98 91 95 92 94 90 560

39 219 GURISATTI  IFJ Gyula HUN - MTLE 94 91 94 92 93 93 557

40 271 ZORAN Sladjan AUT 93 94 95 92 91 91 556

41 272 GRUBELNIK Hermann AUT 87 94 93 95 89 96 554

42 248 HRISTOV Filip BUL 87 91 90 94 89 87 538

43 220 DÖME István HUN - MTLE 88 91 91 86 87 90 533

44 218 GURISATTI Gyula HUN - MTLE 82 82 86 79 87 88 504
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Event No. 13 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 16.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 91 TENK Martin CZE 580 9,7 10,7 9,4 9,9 9,1 10,2 10,7 9,5 10,4 8,7 98,3 678,3

2 92 PROCHÁZKA Josef CZE 579 9,7 8,9 10,4 10,2 8,8 10,6 10,3 9,9 9,7 10,7 99,2 678,2

3 93 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 578 10,7 10,3 10,2 10,2 10,0 9,1 9,1 10,4 10,4 9,7 100,1 678,1

4 45 GLOOR Paddy SUI 579 9,4 9,6 10,4 10,3 9,3 9,2 9,7 10,7 9,9 10,2 98,7 677,7

5 94 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 576 10,2 10,6 9,4 10,4 9,9 9,8 10,0 10,4 10,3 10,6 101,6 677,6

6 299 BRAUN Leo GER - B 576 10,2 9,8 10,3 10,6 9,3 10,6 9,3 10,4 10,5 10,2 101,2 677,2

7 192 KNAPIK Wojciech POL 576 10,2 9,6 10,7 9,3 9,6 10,1 10,8 10,2 9,9 10,7 101,1 677,1

8 191 MIKOLAJCZYK Adam POL 578 8,9 10,4 10,2 8,5 8,5 9,7 10,4 8,8 9,8 10,4 95,6 673,6
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Event No. 14
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 16.1.2010

Rekord: 400 504,9
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 306 PEŠKOVÁ Daniela SVK 100 98 100 100 398 102,6 500,6

2 74 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 100 99 99 98 396 103,5 499,5
30xIT

3 15 TAL Chen ISR 99 99 100 98 396 103,1 499,1
27xIT

4 381 JOÓ Éva HUN - BHSE 97 99 100 100 396 102,7 498,7
29xIT

5 175 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 100 98 99 100 397 101,6 498,6
34xIT

6 279 OBERMOSER Stephanie AUT 100 99 99 98 396 102,4 498,4
33xIT

7 176 NAGAY Agnieszka POL 97 100 99 100 396 101,5 497,5
31xIT

8 17 KAN Yael ISR 98 99 100 100 397 99,2 496,2
32xIT

9 177 KOWALCZYK Karolina POL 99 99 97 100 395
29xIT

10 32 PFIFFNER Sibylle SUI 98 100 99 98 395
25xIT

11 329 CHUARD Christine FRA 100 98 98 98 394
31xIT

12 277 LOIDL Caroline AUT 99 97 98 100 394
29xIT

13 307 KRIŠOVÁ Michaela SVK 98 99 100 97 394
27xIT

14 80 ĎURIŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 99 97 98 100 394
25xIT

15 14 SHTERNBERG Ella ISR 99 99 96 99 393
31xIT

16 380 DALMATI Nóra HUN - BHSE 98 98 97 100 393
30xIT

17 179 KRAUZ Kamila POL 97 98 99 99 393
27xIT

18 178 ZIAJA Alicja POL 99 96 99 99 393
27xIT

19 276 HEIGL Anna AUT 98 100 96 99 393
27xIT

20 280 HAFNER Viktoria AUT 99 98 99 97 393
27xIT

21 16 COHEN Adi ISR 99 99 98 97 393
27xIT

22 79 KRÁLOVÁ Kateřina CZE 98 99 96 100 393
24xIT

23 230 TONCHEVA Daniela BUL 100 98 98 97 393
24xIT

24 30 EUGSTER Ramona SUI 99 98 100 95 392
27xIT

25 278 EMBACHER Sonja AUT 95 100 99 98 392
25xIT

26 78 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Michaela CZE 99 99 97 97 392
25xIT

27 81 VALOVÁ Lucie CZE 97 98 98 99 392
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21xIT
28 28 BRÜHLMANN Andrea SUI 97 98 97 99 391

26xIT
29 328 EVESQUE Emilie FRA 98 97 97 99 391

24xIT
30 29 MARGUET Annik SUI 100 99 98 94 391

18xIT
31 31 GRANGIER Aurelie SUI 99 97 96 98 390

25xIT
32 76 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 100 98 96 96 390

24xIT
33 304 HATINOVÁ Lenka SVK 99 95 97 98 389

23xIT
34 82 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 96 97 97 99 389

21xIT
35 330 ROBERT Sarah FRA 97 98 97 96 388

36 4 VanNUS  Robyn AUS 95 95 98 99 387

37 75 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta CZE - Praha 98 94 97 97 386

38 331 ORTIGIER Virginie FRA 94 96 98 95 383
17xIT

39 308 RICHTARIKOVA Zdenka SVK 96 95 95 97 383
15xIT

40 246 GERGOVA Velislava BUL 96 95 95 94 380

41 249 GOSPODINOVA Ivana BUL 93 97 93 91 374
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Event No. 14 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 16.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 306 PEŠKOVÁ Daniela SVK 398 10,7 10,3 10,2 9,9 10,7 10,3 10,4 9,9 10,6 9,6 102,6 500,6

5 175 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 397 10,0 9,7 9,8 10,7 10,1 10,1 10,7 10,8 9,9 9,8 101,6 498,6

8 17 KAN Yael ISR 397 10,1 10,6 8,9 9,6 9,8 10,6 9,3 10,1 10,2 10,0 99,2 496,2

6 279 OBERMOSER Stephanie AUT 396 10,4 10,6 9,9 9,3 10,4 10,1 10,1 10,7 10,4 10,5 102,4 498,4

7 176 NAGAY Agnieszka POL 396 10,3 10,1 10,2 10,2 10,9 10,8 9,7 10,5 9,6 9,2 101,5 497,5

2 74 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 396 10,5 10,3 10,6 10,9 9,8 10,1 10,4 10,7 9,8 10,4 103,5 499,5

4 381 JOÓ Éva HUN - B 396 10,6 10,7 10,5 10,7 9,3 10,4 10,4 10,5 9,9 9,7 102,7 498,7

3 15 TAL Chen ISR 396 10,1 9,4 10,6 10,4 10,8 10,4 10,1 10,3 10,2 10,8 103,1 499,1
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Event No. 15
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 16.1.2010

Rekord: 390 491,1
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total

1 107 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 98 94 99 98 389 100,9 489,9

2 7 ASPANDIYAROVA Dina AUS 95 95 97 97 384 97,5 481,5

3 347 TIRODE Stéphanie FRA 96 95 94 97 382 97,8 479,8

4 184 SAGUN-LEWANDOWSKA MirosPOL 96 94 96 93 379 50.2 100,3 479,3
6xIT

5 114 HYKOVÁ Petra CZE 94 94 94 98 380 97,6 477,6
5xIT

6 110 ŘÍHOVÁ Lucie CZE 93 97 97 93 380 96,9 476,9
8xIT

7 344 BERTON Karine FRA 93 96 97 94 380 96,2 476,2
9xIT

8 189 PIERSIAK Martyna POL 94 94 98 95 381 94,3 475,3

9 346 GOBERVILLE Célline FRA 95 95 94 95 379 50.1 
8xIT

10 188 SZUSTOROWSKA Milena POL 92 96 94 96 378
7xIT

11 185 SZPEK Slawomira POL 96 97 90 95 378
6xIT

12 47 DIETHELM Heidi SUI 95 95 92 94 376

13 266 WEINGAND Marion AUT 95 93 93 94 375
11xIT

14 134 LYDALL Julia GBR - ENGLAND 97 90 92 96 375
6xIT

15 108 KÖNIGOVÁ Marcela CZE 95 93 92 95 375
6xIT

16 186 KOREJWO Agnieszka POL 93 94 93 95 375
5xIT

17 259 SIMIDREANU Roxana ROU 94 93 95 93 375
4xIT

18 297 HOCHMUTH Julia GER - BW 96 93 90 95 374
11xIT

19 258 DUDEANU Magdalena ROU 94 92 98 90 374
8xIT

20 342 COTTIN Elodie FRA 96 91 92 95 374
6xIT

21 111 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 95 93 94 91 373
9xIT

22 265 EWEN Gretchen AUT 93 92 95 93 373
7xIT

23 343 GULIANO Cyrielle FRA 91 94 96 91 372
6xIT

24 267 STEINER Sylvia AUT 90 95 97 90 372
3xIT

25 225 MÜLLER Doreen GER - BERLIN 90 95 94 92 371
6xIT

26 115 ODEHNALOVÁ Jitka CZE 93 92 92 94 371
4xIT

27 296 NELSON Kerstin GER - BW 94 91 94 92 371
4xIT
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28 187 STANKIEWICZ Sandra POL 93 91 91 95 370
6xIT

29 260 PINTEA Giorgiana ROU 94 90 91 95 370
6xIT

30 133 GEIKIE Georgina GBR - ENGLAND 88 95 93 93 369
7xIT

31 224 URBANEK  Birgit GER - BERLIN 94 90 94 91 369
3xIT

32 109 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 86 94 94 94 368

33 254 BUJAKOWSKA Karolina POL - KRAKOW 89 94 93 91 367
7xIT

34 345 JOLIFF Constance FRA 93 92 90 92 367
6xIT

35 48 MÖRI Natascha SUI 95 95 88 89 367
4xIT

36 226 DÖRING Claudia GER- TH 91 91 93 92 367
1xIT

37 113 FORMANOVÁ Dita CZE 91 93 89 93 366

38 252 HOFELE Michaela GER - BW 93 88 94 90 365

39 135 BUCKLEY Geraldine GBR - ENGLAND 90 93 90 91 364
6xIT

40 116 ČERVENKOVÁ  Helena CZE 93 88 92 91 364
4xIT

41 190 SUWALSKA Anna POL 92 98 82 90 362

42 112 GABRIELOVÁ Kateřina CZE 89 92 90 89 360
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Event No. 15 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 16.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 107 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 389 10,5 9,9 10,2 10,6 9,8 10,3 9,2 9,3 10,6 10,5 100,9 489,9

2 7 ASPANDIYAROVA Dina AUS 384 10,3 10,5 9,0 10,1 10,2 10,7 8,5 9,9 8,7 9,6 97,5 481,5

3 347 TIRODE Stéphanie FRA 382 10,3 10,1 8,3 9,6 10,0 9,9 10,2 9,9 9,7 9,8 97,8 479,8

4 184 SAGUN-LEWANDOWSKA MirosPOL 379 10,5 9,7 9,0 9,9 10,0 10,7 10,3 9,5 10,2 10,5 100,3 479,3

5 114 HYKOVÁ Petra CZE 380 10,0 10,6 10,0 10,4 8,6 9,7 10,4 8,8 9,8 9,3 97,6 477,6

6 110 ŘÍHOVÁ Lucie CZE 380 10,3 10,4 9,5 10,1 8,6 10,4 10,4 8,6 10,1 8,5 96,9 476,9

7 344 BERTON Karine FRA 380 9,9 10,7 10,5 10,4 10,0 10,2 9,9 7,9 8,2 8,5 96,2 476,2

8 189 PIERSIAK Martyna POL 381 9,1 9,9 10,1 9,1 7,0 9,9 10,4 9,4 9,0 10,4 94,3 475,3
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Event No. 16
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 16.1.2010

Rekord: 390 490,6
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total K.O.

1 119 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 95 96 98 84 373 100,8 473,8
6xIT

2 207 SZYMANSKA Wioletta POL 96 89 94 94 373 98,7 471,7
5xIT

3 341 GALLIEN Alison FRA 93 92 92 95 372 98,3 470,3
6xIT

4 205 BURDZY Malgorzata POL 91 96 95 90 372 98,2 470,2
7xIT

5 209 BARTOSZ  Dominika POL 92 94 95 94 375 94,3 469,3 9.4 9.2 
4xIT

6 206 BASZEN Karolina POL 91 94 93 94 372 97,3 469,3 9.4 7.0 
8xIT

7 237 JETCHEVA Nataliya BUL 92 96 94 93 375 92,6 467,6
6xIT

8 262 MORAR Alexandra   ROU 97 91 94 92 374 93,0 467,0

9 117 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 91 95 91 94 371
5xIT

10 120 HEINRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 93 92 88 98 371
4xIT

11 350 STORRER Marie FRA 89 95 95 92 371
4xIT

12 56 MARTIN Madeleine SUI 93 91 93 93 370
8xIT

13 118 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 89 95 96 90 370
7xIT

14 210 SIENKIEWICZ Justyna POL 92 93 91 93 369
6xIT

15 212 SZYMANEK Sonia POL 91 91 95 92 369
4xIT

16 385 SÜDI Katalin HUN - BHSE 91 92 95 91 369
4xIT

17 139 FAMINYKH Kseniya BLR 91 95 92 91 369
4xIT

18 228 MORAWIETZ Marina GER- TH 89 94 94 91 368

19 263 POP Francesca ROU 92 87 93 94 366
5xIT

20 10 ESPOSITO Emily AUS 89 95 92 90 366
1xIT

21 123 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 92 91 91 91 365

22 55 DOHNER Eliane SUI 92 90 90 92 364
2xIT

23 122 JEŽKOVÁ Jitka CZE 94 92 89 89 364
2xIT

24 349 BAUER Célia FRA 88 92 92 91 363
6xIT

25 388 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava CZE - Ostrava 91 92 93 87 363
3xIT

26 8 CHAPMAN Hayley AUS 94 88 88 92 362
5xIT

27 235 KOSTOVA Militza BUL 92 91 91 88 362
2xIT
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28 9 ESPOSITO Chloe AUS 93 86 92 90 361

29 227 EGGELING Maria GER- TH 89 91 90 90 360
4xIT

30 386 KACSKÓ Fanni HUN - BHSE 87 94 90 89 360
3xIT

31 348 FRACHISSE Mélanie FRA 92 88 95 85 360
2xIT

32 238 NENCHEVA Lidia BUL 90 90 90 89 359
4xIT

33 174 PECHANKOVA Hanna BLR - RCOP 89 93 88 89 359
1xIT

34 236 BEKIROVA Plamena BUL 86 93 92 87 358
3xIT

35 211 LUTOWSKA Marika POL 87 90 91 90 358
2xIT

36 145 ŠAKIČOVÁ Ludmila CZE - Plzeň 89 93 92 84 358
2xIT

37 256 SCHAB Natalia POL - TARNOW 86 91 91 86 354

38 136 POLAK Hannah GBR - ENGLAND 92 88 88 85 353

39 255 MEDRALA Dominika POL - KRAKOW 90 86 88 85 349

40 208 MYGA Marta POL 86 93 89 56 324
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Event No. 16 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 16.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total K.O.

1 119 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 373 10,6 9,6 10,1 10,2 9,9 9,7 10,8 10,1 10,4 9,4 100,8 473,8

2 207 SZYMANSKA Wioletta POL 373 10,9 9,5 10,2 9,9 9,9 9,2 10,3 9,2 9,7 9,9 98,7 471,7

3 341 GALLIEN Alison FRA 372 10,0 10,1 9,2 10,1 9,4 8,3 10,8 9,7 10,3 10,4 98,3 470,3

4 205 BURDZY Malgorzata POL 372 9,3 9,1 10,3 10,1 9,7 9,8 10,7 10,0 9,3 9,9 98,2 470,2

5 209 BARTOSZ  Dominika POL 375 10,2 9,1 8,6 9,6 9,2 10,5 8,8 9,2 9,3 9,8 94,3 469,3 9.49.2, 

6 206 BASZEN Karolina POL 372 10,6 8,1 10,5 10,5 10,0 10,1 9,2 10,1 8,8 9,4 97,3 469,3 9.47.0, 

7 237 JETCHEVA Nataliya BUL 375 10,0 9,7 8,4 9,3 9,0 9,9 7,9 8,5 10,8 9,1 92,6 467,6

8 262 MORAR Alexandra   ROU 374 10,0 8,5 7,7 10,3 10,0 9,9 9,1 9,2 8,0 10,3 93,0 467,0
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Event No. 17
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 16.1.2010

Rekord: 585 685,4
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 99 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 97 95 96 95 96 97 576 98,6 674,6
13xIT

2 213 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 98 94 96 97 99 92 576 92,4 668,4
11xIT

3 173 HORBACH  Aliaksei BLR - RCOP 99 94 94 94 94 94 569 98,8 667,8

4 138 LUKYANAVETS Artsiom BLR 97 92 96 95 92 96 568 99,1 667,1
11xIT

5 165 SCHENK Bruno SUI - II 97 95 97 94 93 94 570 96,3 666,3

6 352 JEANNINGROS Vincent FRA 94 95 93 95 95 96 568 96,3 664,3
9xIT

7 214 BRODA Wojciech POL 93 96 94 96 94 98 571 92,3 663,3

8 318 BENKO Ján SVK 96 95 98 95 95 94 573

9 241 SOKOLOV Krasimir BUL 94 92 95 97 94 95 567
11xIT

10 351 ARTAUD Boris FRA 96 97 94 94 93 93 567
7xIT

11 100 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 93 93 94 95 97 95 567
6xIT

12 353 FOUQUET Florian FRA 93 96 93 97 94 92 565
11xIT

13 273 KIRCHMAYER Christian AUT 91 94 95 96 95 94 565
10xIT

14 105 MITEV Jan CZE 93 95 92 95 94 96 565
9xIT

15 319 KORINEK Jan SVK 91 96 95 93 95 94 564

16 103 HEJNA David CZE 94 94 96 97 91 91 563

17 53 WIELAND Benjamin SUI 92 95 93 94 93 95 562

18 101 DOČKAL Jan CZE 94 91 92 96 95 93 561

19 50 LÖTSCHER Sandro SUI 93 91 97 91 97 91 560

20 274 EDER Stefan AUT 88 95 92 95 94 95 559
7xIT

21 239 PETROV  Todor BUL 94 94 94 94 89 94 559
5xIT

22 49 LINDER Markus SUI 86 93 94 96 96 93 558
9xIT

23 217 KRASNIEWSKI Jakub POL 94 93 91 95 92 93 558
5xIT

24 51 STRITT Laurent SUI 88 95 92 92 94 95 556

25 261 ION Rares ROU 92 95 91 93 93 90 554
9xIT

26 52 SCHMID Tobias SUI 96 93 93 89 91 92 554
5xIT

27 275 LAUCK René AUT 90 94 95 93 90 92 554
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3xIT
28 215 MOWCZAN Lukasz POL 93 91 91 93 92 93 553

10xIT
29 164 RUMO Sascha SUI - II 93 95 92 89 93 91 553

8xIT
30 163 RIEDENER Andreas SUI - II 88 94 90 95 94 92 553

7xIT
31 102 ŠURANSKÝ Adam CZE 96 89 93 93 88 89 548

32 317 SISÁK Ivan SVK 94 89 93 91 92 88 547
10xIT

33 54 ZIMMER Nick SUI 89 90 94 93 92 89 547
7xIT

34 166 TRAVAGLINI Sandro SUI - II 90 87 89 91 92 96 545

35 104 SKLADAN Jakub CZE 88 93 80 95 91 96 543
7xIT

36 216 SWIECZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 92 90 91 91 87 92 543
5xIT

37 240 SUBEV Dimitar BUL 86 83 88 86 90 91 524
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Event No. 17 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 16.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 99 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 576 8,6 9,3 9,8 10,0 10,4 10,1 9,8 9,9 10,8 9,9 98,6 674,6

2 213 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 576 10,5 8,2 9,6 7,1 9,3 9,2 9,9 9,6 9,5 9,5 92,4 668,4

3 173 HORBACH  Aliaksei BLR - RC 569 9,4 10,7 9,8 9,8 9,0 10,0 10,4 8,9 10,2 10,6 98,8 667,8

4 138 LUKYANAVETS Artsiom BLR 568 9,7 10,3 10,6 9,2 10,1 9,5 10,2 10,5 9,1 9,9 99,1 667,1

5 165 SCHENK Bruno SUI - II 570 9,5 10,3 9,9 8,7 9,0 10,1 9,8 8,7 10,2 10,1 96,3 666,3

6 352 JEANNINGROS Vincent FRA 568 9,5 10,2 10,7 9,7 10,2 9,0 9,6 9,7 9,1 8,6 96,3 664,3

7 214 BRODA Wojciech POL 571 10,5 8,5 9,6 10,5 8,1 8,7 9,8 8,7 9,3 8,6 92,3 663,3

8 318 BENKO Ján SVK 573 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 573,0
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Event No. 18
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 16.1.2010

Rekord: 595 698,0
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 290 KAMMERLANDER Lukas AUT 99 100 99 98 99 97 592 101,3 693,3

2 137 CHARHEIKA Illia BLR 100 96 98 99 98 100 591 102,2 693,2
46xIT

3 68 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 97 98 98 100 100 98 591 101,7 692,7
43xIT

4 286 MATHIS Thomas AUT 99 99 99 98 99 99 593 99,1 692,1

5 242 GRADINARSKI Peter BUL 100 99 99 98 100 94 590 101,6 691,6
40xIT

6 332 D´HALLUIN Mickael FRA 99 97 100 98 98 98 590 98,9 688,9
43xIT

7 71 DOČKAL Jiří CZE 100 98 99 98 98 96 589 99,5 688,5

8 202 RABALSKI Sebastian POL 98 97 98 98 99 97 587 51.9 100,4 687,4
35xIT

9 201 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 99 97 99 97 99 96 587 51.6 
37xIT

10 12 MADLAL Leor ISR 97 99 98 98 97 98 587 50.1 
38xIT

11 73 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 98 100 98 99 96 96 587 47.0 
35xIT

12 172 RATSKO Dzmitry BLR - RCOP 99 97 97 98 98 98 587 46.9 
28xIT

13 287 PICKL Bernhard AUT 97 97 99 98 97 98 586

14 203 WIELGOMAS Szymon POL 99 97 99 96 98 96 585
38xIT

15 288 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 99 97 97 99 97 96 585
36xIT

16 35 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 97 97 98 97 99 97 585
31xIT

17 289 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 96 99 97 98 97 97 584
36xIT

18 18 DESHE Niv ISR 97 98 98 97 97 97 584
34xIT

19 171 KORZUN Yauhen BLR - RCOP 98 97 97 95 97 100 584
33xIT

20 36 KIM Cliff SUI 99 98 94 99 97 96 583

21 69 JANEČEK Aleš CZE 94 98 97 97 100 95 581
36xIT

22 33 DELLEY Claude-Alain SUI 98 98 97 96 99 93 581
36xIT

23 70 VELÍK Vít CZE 96 94 100 99 96 95 580
30xIT

24 72 HRČKULÁK David CZE 96 98 97 98 95 96 580
26xIT

25 333 TALON Loic FRA 95 94 98 98 96 98 579
31xIT

26 34 LIECHTI Joel SUI 95 98 96 95 99 96 579
30xIT

27 244 PEEV Vasil BUL 99 94 97 95 97 97 579
28xIT

28 204 POWAGA Artur POL 98 97 98 92 97 96 578
34xIT
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29 159 GRÜNIG Simon SUI - II 98 98 100 95 93 94 578
34xIT

30 67 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 95 99 96 97 96 95 578
31xIT

31 243 ITOV Plamen BUL 97 93 96 94 99 97 576
32xIT

32 301 ŠANDA Jiří CZE - Manušice 97 96 91 97 98 97 576
30xIT

33 245 GELIAZKOV Ivan BUL 98 98 93 94 99 94 576
30xIT

34 309 SZIKORA Roman SVK 98 94 97 95 96 96 576
29xIT

35 38 SALLIN Thierry SUI 92 97 94 99 99 94 575
32xIT

36 37 MAY Roberto SUI 95 95 92 98 99 96 575
29xIT

37 323 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 97 94 95 93 96 96 571
27xIT

38 160 LUSTENBERGER Patrik SUI - II 96 97 93 94 93 98 571
22xIT
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Event No. 18 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 16.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 290 KAMMERLANDER Lukas AUT 592 10,5 10,2 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,3 9,9 10,0 9,9 9,0 101,3 693,3

2 137 CHARHEIKA Illia BLR 591 10,6 10,4 10,0 10,9 10,2 10,2 10,6 10,0 10,2 9,1 102,2 693,2

3 68 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 591 9,7 9,1 10,4 10,9 10,9 9,9 10,2 10,2 10,2 10,2 101,7 692,7

4 286 MATHIS Thomas AUT 593 10,1 9,4 10,3 10,6 10,0 9,3 9,8 9,7 10,5 9,4 99,1 692,1

5 242 GRADINARSKI Peter BUL 590 9,7 9,3 9,9 10,6 10,7 10,1 9,7 10,2 10,7 10,7 101,6 691,6

6 332 D´HALLUIN Mickael FRA 590 9,4 10,5 9,8 10,6 9,8 8,5 10,2 10,1 10,2 9,8 98,9 688,9

7 71 DOČKAL Jiří CZE 589 9,9 9,5 9,0 10,0 10,2 10,4 10,2 9,7 10,4 10,2 99,5 688,5

8 202 RABALSKI Sebastian POL 587 9,7 9,3 9,5 10,0 10,1 10,2 10,1 10,6 10,6 10,3 100,4 687,4
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Event No. 19
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 16.1.2010

Rekord: 599 703,1
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total K.O.

1 58 HAMAN Václav CZE 99 99 98 100 100 99 595 103,9 698,9
45xIT

2 11 RICHTER Sergy ISR 100 100 99 99 97 100 595 103,5 698,5
45xIT

3 377 EMMONS Matthew USA 99 100 100 99 98 99 595 102,5 697,5
47xIT

4 24 BEYELER Simon SUI 99 97 100 100 99 99 594 102,9 696,9 10.1 
49xIT

5 283 STREMPFL Martin AUT 100 99 99 99 99 98 594 102,9 696,9 10.0 
44xIT

6 23 BERGER Sacha SUI 100 99 99 100 98 100 596 100,8 696,8

7 65 OPELKA Luboš CZE 99 99 99 99 100 98 594 101,3 695,3
47xIT

8 324 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 99 98 100 100 99 98 594 100,9 694,9
49xIT

9 282 KNÖGLER Mario AUT 98 100 98 100 99 98 593
48xIT

10 26 LORETAN Pascal SUI 98 100 100 98 99 98 593
47xIT

11 27 SCHAFFTER Olivier SUI 98 100 100 99 99 97 593
47xIT

12 379 VERES Ádám HUN - BHSE 99 99 99 99 99 98 593
45xIT

13 180 KRASKOWSKI Robert POL 99 97 100 100 98 99 593
43xIT

14 181 KOMOLKA Danian POL 95 98 100 100 98 100 591
45xIT

15 281 FARNIK Thomas AUT 98 99 99 98 99 98 591
45xIT

16 327 BILLAUD Cedric FRA 97 100 97 98 98 100 590
42xIT

17 284 PODOLAK Michael AUT 98 99 98 99 97 99 590
42xIT

18 25 BÜRGE Marcel SUI 98 99 100 97 96 100 590
40xIT

19 6 VITLER Tyren AUS 98 99 98 100 98 97 590
39xIT

20 183 ŁUKASZYK Rafał POL 97 100 99 98 99 97 590
38xIT

21 66 JEŘÁBEK Tomáš CZE 97 98 97 100 98 100 590
37xIT

22 302 HOMOLA Michal SVK 98 97 100 98 97 99 589
46xIT

23 60 MALINKÝ Ondřej CZE 97 99 99 99 98 97 589
40xIT

24 62 ŠMOL Petr CZE 98 99 97 98 99 98 589
39xIT

25 285 PLANER Christian AUT 96 99 99 99 96 98 587
42xIT

26 325 GERMONT Etienne FRA 97 98 99 96 98 99 587
41xIT

27 59 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 96 98 96 99 100 98 587
39xIT

28 61 MACH Milan CZE 95 99 99 98 98 97 586
35xIT

29 378 HÁNER Tamás HUN - BHSE 100 100 99 94 96 97 586
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28xIT
30 64 ŠŮNA Jan CZE 96 100 97 99 96 96 584

31 253 KRÓLIKOWSKI Marcin POL - KRAKOW 95 99 95 97 99 98 583

32 182 GLADYSZEWSKI Adam POL 98 96 100 97 96 95 582

33 5 GODWARD William AUS 96 95 98 96 98 97 580
37xIT

34 221 KASIPOVIČ Nikica BIH 96 98 97 97 97 95 580
35xIT

35 63 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 95 97 97 97 97 97 580
30xIT

36 247 GEORGIEV Lliyan BUL 96 97 95 94 98 98 578

37 326 RODDE Jérome FRA 99 95 96 93 97 96 576
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Event No. 19 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 16.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total K.O.

1 58 HAMAN Václav CZE 595 10,5 9,7 10,5 10,1 10,3 10,6 10,3 10,4 10,9 10,6 103,9 698,9

2 11 RICHTER Sergy ISR 595 10,1 10,5 10,5 10,9 10,7 9,3 10,2 10,4 10,2 10,7 103,5 698,5

3 377 EMMONS Matthew USA 595 9,3 10,3 10,4 10,2 10,3 10,4 10,5 10,1 10,8 10,2 102,5 697,5

4 24 BEYELER Simon SUI 594 9,7 10,7 10,3 10,3 10,2 10,0 10,5 10,5 10,3 10,4 102,9 696,9 10.1

5 283 STREMPFL Martin AUT 594 10,4 10,5 10,7 10,3 10,4 10,2 9,9 10,1 10,0 10,4 102,9 696,9 10.0

6 23 BERGER Sacha SUI 596 9,5 9,4 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,2 9,9 10,2 10,4 9,9 100,8 696,8

7 65 OPELKA Luboš CZE 594 10,1 10,1 9,9 10,1 9,7 10,4 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,2 101,3 695,3

8 324 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 594 10,5 10,2 10,8 10,0 10,4 10,0 10,3 9,1 9,8 9,8 100,9 694,9
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Event No. 20
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 16.1.2010

Rekord: 400 503,7
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 83 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 100 98 98 100 396 101,9 497,9

2 42 MISCHLER Jasmin SUI 98 100 98 99 395 102,8 497,8
29xIT

3 1 TIRKOT Kadiejayne AUS 98 100 98 99 395 100,8 495,8
26xIT

4 382 VERES Kata HUN - BHSE 100 100 98 97 395 100,4 495,4
29xIT

5 291 SAILER Manuela AUT 99 100 98 97 394 101,1 495,1
28xIT

6 311 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 100 100 99 96 395 99,7 494,7
28xIT

7 43 SEEWER Elodie SUI 99 99 98 98 394 100,2 494,2
29xIT

8 2 STYLES Alice AUS 100 97 98 99 394 99,8 493,8
24xIT

9 310 GREČNÁROVÁ Katarína SVK 99 99 98 97 393
29xIT

10 87 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 100 98 96 99 393
26xIT

11 41 FÜGLISTER Fabienne SUI 98 98 99 98 393
24xIT

12 314 DUJAVOVA Katarina SVK 97 98 100 98 393
23xIT

13 85 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 97 98 98 99 392
29xIT

14 39 BERNET Jasmin SUI 98 98 97 99 392
27xIT

15 84 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 98 98 99 97 392
27xIT

16 293 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 99 96 99 98 392
26xIT

17 21 BEERI Shir ISR 97 98 99 98 392
21xIT

18 161 CHRISTEN Nina SUI - II 96 98 99 98 391
29xIT

19 335 OLRY Jennifer FRA 98 95 99 99 391
28xIT

20 13 MADVINER Polina ISR 98 96 98 99 391
28xIT

21 196 OBACZ Magdalena POL 98 99 98 96 391
28xIT

22 44 TRACHSEL Tanja SUI 99 98 95 99 391
26xIT

23 40 BIERI Ramona SUI 97 97 99 98 391
26xIT

24 195 WRONSKA Paula POL 97 99 97 98 391
26xIT

25 313 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika SVK 97 98 96 100 391
25xIT

26 86 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 98 96 97 99 390
27xIT

27 143 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE - Dukla 99 98 96 97 390
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27xIT
28 233 BALABUROVA Petiya BUL 97 98 100 95 390

25xIT
29 198 KOLODZIEJ Kinga POL 97 99 96 98 390

23xIT
30 257 KUBISZTAL Patrycja POL - TARNOW 98 97 98 97 390

23xIT
31 197 SZCZUREK Wioletta POL 96 97 98 99 390

22xIT
32 232 PETEVA Iva BUL 100 95 97 98 390

22xIT
33 200 KOBUS Katarzyna POL 99 99 96 95 389

22xIT
34 169 KAVALIOVA Aliaksandra BLR - RCOP 97 98 99 95 389

20xIT
35 312 HARABINOVA Veronika SVK 97 96 97 98 388

23xIT
36 3 SEDGMAN Alethea AUS 95 97 98 98 388

19xIT
37 234 TANEVA Neli BUL 96 98 97 97 388

19xIT
38 89 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 96 98 98 96 388

18xIT
39 295 HOFMANN Olivia AUT 98 98 96 96 388

18xIT
40 199 IWASZUK Žaneta POL 96 98 99 95 388

17xIT
41 336 MORERE Julie FRA 98 97 95 97 387

26xIT
42 231 DILOVA Marinela BUL 98 96 98 95 387

23xIT
43 140 DROBAT Veranika BLR 96 99 98 94 387

23xIT
44 167 KUKELKA Zlata BLR - RCOP 96 99 95 97 387

20xIT
45 334 DUVAL Aurélie FRA 100 94 98 95 387

20xIT
46 142 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE - Dukla 95 94 99 98 386

22xIT
47 294 MOOSMÜLLER Elisabeth AUT 98 96 95 97 386

16xIT
48 90 HORŇÁKOVÁ Markéta CZE 95 96 96 98 385

21xIT
49 19 JUBRAK Alina ISR 96 97 96 96 385

21xIT
50 315 PETREKOVA Michaela SVK 97 96 96 96 385

21xIT
51 292 OBERHOFER Nicole AUT 96 97 97 95 385

21xIT
52 20 SHARGO Anat ISR 99 96 95 95 385

20xIT
53 170 MAKAR  Maryianna BLR - RCOP 94 98 97 95 384

54 370 CISAK Ewelina POL - WAWEL 97 97 93 96 383
22xIT

55 168 TSIASLENAK Tatsiana BLR - RCOP 98 95 91 99 383
19xIT

56 141 CHARNABAI Alisa BLR 95 92 98 97 382

57 162 SCHLÄPFER Barbara SUI - II 96 90 95 93 374
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Event No. 20 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 16.1.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 83 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 396 9,6 9,4 10,1 10,8 10,4 10,6 10,8 9,6 10,8 9,8 101,9 497,9

2 42 MISCHLER Jasmin SUI 395 10,0 10,6 10,8 9,8 9,4 10,4 10,7 10,8 10,6 9,7 102,8 497,8

3 1 TIRKOT Kadiejayne AUS 395 9,4 10,9 10,1 10,3 10,2 9,5 9,8 10,3 9,8 10,5 100,8 495,8

4 382 VERES Kata HUN - B 395 10,0 10,4 9,6 9,0 10,7 9,9 10,5 10,2 9,8 10,3 100,4 495,4

5 291 SAILER Manuela AUT 394 10,2 10,1 10,2 9,8 10,6 9,4 10,3 10,6 9,7 10,2 101,1 495,1

6 311 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 395 10,5 9,9 10,1 9,8 10,6 9,6 9,4 9,0 10,5 10,3 99,7 494,7

7 43 SEEWER Elodie SUI 394 10,1 10,2 10,5 10,7 9,9 9,3 10,1 9,9 10,0 9,5 100,2 494,2

8 2 STYLES Alice AUS 394 10,1 10,3 10,0 10,0 9,8 9,8 10,3 9,8 9,8 9,9 99,8 493,8
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Event No. 21
Event 10m Running Target Mixed Men
Date 16.1.2010

Rekord: 391
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O.

1 151 HOLMBERG Krister FIN 96 95 96 95 382

2 124 JANUŠ Miroslav CZE 98 94 96 93 381

3 125 JONÁŠ Bedřich CZE 94 96 93 96 379 20.0 20.0 

4 320 PELACH Peter SVK 96 93 95 95 379 20.0 19.0 

5 150 BERGSTRÖM Niklas SWE 90 95 100 94 379 20.0 18.0 

6 148 MARTINSSON Emil SWE 98 95 92 93 378

7 362 SCHÖNSTEINER Tobias GER 88 96 92 99 375

8 321 JURČO Miroslav SVK 92 92 94 93 371
5xIT

9 152 HOLMSTRÖM Staffan FIN 94 91 93 93 371
5xIT

10 322 PLÁNOVSKÝ Peter SVK 95 89 91 94 369

11 363 KRAUSE Carsten GER 91 93 89 94 367

12 361 POLTERMANN Nils GER 94 91 93 87 365

13 154 MYLLYMAKI Paavo FIN 85 89 93 97 364

14 354 DUVERT GAUGE Ludovic FRA 90 88 88 94 360

15 149 BERGMAN Mattias SWE 95 82 87 90 354

16 153 HYVARINEN Niklas FIN 90 88 86 89 353

17 57 JANÁK Marián SVK 88 91 81 92 352

18 355 ROUX Sébastien FRA 74 79 85 87 325

Grand Prix of Pilsen 2010

Program

SCOPI software



Event No. 22
Event 10m Running Target Mixed Junior male
Date 16.1.2010

Rekord: 386
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O.

1 156 HEIKKILA Tomi-Pekka FIN 94 96 94 95 379

2 126 NIKL Josef CZE 97 92 88 88 365

3 157 HEIKKILA Sami FIN 87 94 91 91 363 20.0 

4 368 BUSCH Kai GER 84 95 89 95 363 17.0 

5 158 SUORANTA Jani FIN 91 90 90 88 359

6 367 ALVERMANN Max GER 85 91 89 92 357

7 147 THIES Sebastian GER - NS 85 88 92 89 354

8 372 ZEH Sebastian GER - BAY 90 87 89 87 353

9 146 LÖSEKANN Robert GER - NS 88 86 93 85 352
5xIT

10 369 LIEDER Christian GER 89 81 89 93 352
4xIT

11 155 TOIVA Jarmo FIN 89 88 85 85 347

12 371 MAYER Emeran GER - BAY 81 89 86 87 343

13 357 MAGGI Mathieu FRA 88 87 86 80 341

14 373 MAYER Kilian GER - BAY 80 81 88 91 340
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Event No. 23
Event 10m Running Target Mixed Women
Date 16.1.2010

Rekord: 367
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 364 ABRAMOVIC Silke GER 90 90 87 96 363

2 365 FAUST Daniela GER 94 92 83 89 358

3 375 KLÖTZL Claudia GER - WÜR 83 83 93 90 349

4 359 HOLM Therese NOR 83 84 88 86 341

5 358 DUBOIS Camille FRA 88 76 78 81 323

6 356 MALCOIFFE Paloma FRA 73 81 87 75 316

7 376 BECKER Franziska GER - LINDEN 56 79 86 75 296

Grand Prix of Pilsen 2010

Program

SCOPI software


